Addition Avec Les Chiffres Romains (F)

10.

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

. MMMCCI + DCCIV

. DLXV + MMCLI

. LXXVI + MCMXXXIX

. MDCXCVI + DCCCXXXII

CMXXXII + MMDVI

MMLXXXIIT + DXIII

DCCLI + CDXCIV

. CDLXXXVI + CCLXXIII

MMMDXIII + CXCVIII

11.

12.

. DCCCLXIV + MMDCCXXXIV 13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMMCDXXI + CXIV

CLXXXIX + DXCV

MMMD CXXXIII + CCLXXIII

MMCMLX + DCCCXIV

MMMDCCCLV + LXI

MMMCCVIII + DLXXVII

MMDLXIX + CCCXXIV

MVII + MMDLXXXVI

MCMLXII + MXXXVII

MMDCCXL + DLXVII
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Addition Avec Les Chiffres Romains (F) Réponses

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

1. MMMCCI + DCCIV 11. MMMCDXXI + CXIV
= MMMCMV = MMMDXXXV

2. DLXV + MMCLI 12. CLXXXIX + DXCV
= MMDCCXVI = DCCLXXXIV

3. DCCCLXIV + MMDCCXXXIV 13. MMMDCXXXIII + CCLXXIII
= MMMDXCVIII = MMMCMVI

4. LXXVI + MCMXXXIX 14. MMCMLX + DCCCXIV
= MMXV = MMMDCCLXXIV

5. MDCXCVI + DCCCXXXII 15. MMMDCCCLV + LXI
= MMDXXVIII = MMMCMXVI

6. CMXXXII + MMDVI 16. MMMCCVIII + DLXXVII
= MMMCDXXXVIII = MMMDCCLXXXV

7. MMLXXXIIT + DXIII 17. MMDLXIX + CCCXXIV
= MMDXCVI = MMDCCCXCIII

8. DCCLI + CDXCIV 18. MVII + MMDLXXXVI
= MCCXLV = MMMDXCIII

9. CDLXXXVI + CCLXXIII 19. MCMLXII + MXXXVII
= DCCLIX = MMCMXCIX

10. MMMDXIII + CXCVIII 20. MMDCCXL + DLXVII

= MMMDCCXI = MMMCCCVII
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